Tekaci projekt COST

Pogodba Naslov Akronim Vodja projekta IEIENE
COST Action  Waste biorefinery technologies for znan. svet. Selestina 1.1.2021 -
CA20127 accelerating sustainable energy Gorgieva 31.12.2025
processes
selestina.gorgieva@um.si
COST Action Fatigue Benchmark Repository FABER prof. dr. Janez Kramberger =~ 25.9.2024 —
CA23109 24.9.2028

janez.kramberger@um.si

Zakljuceni projekti COST

Pogodba Naslov Akronim Vodja projekta NEIELE

COST Action Overcoming Barriers to Nanofluid prof. dr. Jure Ravnik 1.4.2014 -

CA15119 Market Uptake . . . 31.3.2020
jure.ravnik@um.si

COST Action Eco-sustainable food packaging based Biopackt prof. dr. Lidija Fras 1.1.2011 -

FA0904 on polymer nanomaterials Zemljic 31.12.2014

lidija.fras@um.si
3311-07- Molecular structure-perfomance prof. dr. Karin Stana 6.12.2006 -
837002 relationships at the surface of Kleinschek 23.2.2011
functionalmaterials
karin.stana@um.si

D32/001/05 Hight-Energy Micro-Environments prof. dr. Alenka Majcen 1.3.2005 - 1.9.2009
Applications in Textiles Le Marchal

COST Action Eropean Network on Smart Inorganic prof. dr. Karin Stana 15.11.2013 -

CM1302 Polymers (SIPs) Kleinschek 14.11.2017

karin.stana@um.si

COST Action Electrospun Nano-Fibres for Bioinspired prof. dr. Majda Sfiligoj 23.5.2013 -

MP 1206 Composite Materials and Inovative Smole 22.5.2017
Industrial Applications

COST Action Sustainable flame retardancy for textiles Flaretex prof. dr. Bojana Voncina 23.5.2012 -

MP1105 and related materials based on 22.5.2016

. L . bojana.voncina@um.si
nanoparticles substituting conventional

chemicals



